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REUIONS 220 : Choice Basd Credit System (CBCS)

AEC /COE/ESE [ 2024-25/ Even / 01 - Published on: 06.05.2025

Programme B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering
S. Course
No. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Code Course Name
1 I 10-06-2025 | Tuesday AN 20PH1T4 |Engineering Physics
2 I 13-06-2025 Friday AN 20MA1T1 |Engineering Mathematics I
3 I 19-06-2025 | Thursday AN 20CY1T2 |Engineering Chemistry
4 I 25-06-2025 | Wednesday AN 20CS1T5 |Fundamentals of Computing and Progrémming
.5 I 30-06-2025 | Monday AN 20EN1T3 |Communicative English - I
6 II | 17-06-2025 | Tuesday AN 20MA2T1 Engineéring Mathematics II
T II | 18-06-2025 | Wednesday AN 20EN2T3 |Communicative English II
8 II | 24-06-2025 | Tuesday AN 20EE2T5 |Circuit Theory
9 111 18—(56—2025 Wednesday FN 20EE3T2 |Electromagnetic Theory
10 | III | 24-06-2025 | Tuesday FN 20EC3T5 |Digital Logic Circuits
19 50-06-20.25 Monday FN 20MA3T3 |Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
12 | IV | 11-06-2025 | Wednesday AN 20EC4T2 |Linear Integrated Circuits and App]iéatiﬁns
13| IV [ 12-06-2025 | Thursday AN 20MA4'i‘4 Numerical Methods
14| IV | 16-06-2025 Monday AN 20EE4T1 Electr‘ic‘;al Machines - 1II
15| IV | 20-06-2025 Friday AN 20EE4T3 'h'ansmission and Distribution
16 | IV | 26-06-2025 | Thursday AN 20EE4T5 |Measurements and Instrumentation
17| v | 12-06-2025 | Thursday | FN | 20EEST2 |Renewable Energy Systems
18| V | 19-06-2025 | Thursday FN 20CS002 |Computer Architecture
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REULTIONS 2020 :: Choice Based Credlt System (CBC)

AEC/COE/ESE/2024-25/Even/ 01 - Pub)‘fs.hed on: 06.05.2025
Programme B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering
= Sem | Exam Date Day Session i Course Name
Ho. Code
19| V | 25-06-2025 | Wednesday FN . | 20EEST3 |Power Electronics
20| VvV | 27-06-2025 Friday fc‘N 20CS5T1 |Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures
21| V | 01-07-2025 | Tuesday AN 20EESE2 |[Modern Power Converters
22 | VI | 11-06-2025 | Wednesday FN 20CSCTS5 |Python Programming
23 | VI | 16-06-2025 Monday FN 20EE6E1 |High Voltage Engineering
24 | VI | 16-06-2025 Monday FN 20EE6E2 Specia! Electrical Machines
25| VI | 20-06-2025 Friday FN 20EE6T2 |Protection and Switchgear
26 | VI | 26-06-2025 | Thursday FN 20EE6T1 |Power System Analysis
27 | VI | 01-07-2025 Tuesday FN 20CS007 |Artificial Intelligence
28 | VI [ 01-07-2025| Tuesday f‘N 20CS009 |Internet of Things
29 [ VII | 26-05-2025 Monday FN 20EE7E1 |Power Quality
30 | vl | 03-06-2025 | Tuesday FN | 20EE7E5 gf)elf;refvféf;gy(}enemti"n’ o e e
31| VII | 10-06-2025 Tuesday FN 20HSCT?2 |Professional Ethics
32| VII | 13-06-2025 Friday FN 20CEO02 [Environmental and Agriculture Engiﬁeering
33 VII t}2-07-2025 Wednesday FN 20IT6T1 |Big Data Analytics
FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM
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